



MALLA Group
8325 NW 66th St
Miami FL 33166
United States

TECHNICAL PROPOSAL

Document No: Q #88317

November 2, 2017

Presented to _____

EXAMPLE CLIENT

Client Name
cust.email@example.com

+1 (555) 5555555

Prepared by _____

MALLA GROUP LLC

Alexandra Guillen
alexandra.guillen@malla-group.com

+1 (305) 3954925 ext 3305



TECHNICAL PROPOSAL

Document No: Q #88317
 RFQ No: n/a
 Date: 11/02/2017
 Prepared By: Alexandra Guillen

Company: EXAMPLE CLIENT
 User: Client Name

LINE	DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER	MANUFACTURER	UNIT PRICE	UNITS	UOM	TOTAL
10	O-RING,BEARING COVER; 6821K	29444	CAT	\$8.08	6	Ea	\$48.48
20	SEAL, OIL, CRANKSHAFT; 6821K	11443	CAT	\$17.7	6	Ea	\$106.2
30	BEARING, ROLLER; 6821K	29441	CAT	\$360.11	6	Ea	\$2,160.66
40	ASSEMBLY, CONNECTING ROD ; 6821K	126612	CAT	\$565.79	6	Ea	\$3,394.74
50	CAP OIL FILLER	43211	CAT	\$6.58	1	Ea	\$6.58
60	O-RING, FILLER CAP; 6821K	14177	CAT	\$1.49	4	Ea	\$5.96
70	O-RING, DIP STICK; 6821K	11338	CAT	\$0.67	4	Ea	\$2.68
80	DIP STICK	27769	CAT	\$14.67	2	Ea	\$29.34
90	GASKET REAR COVER; 6821K New Part Number for 29439	129386K	CAT	\$33.21	4	Ea	\$132.84
100	PIN, CROSSHEAD; 6821K	29481	CAT	\$55.29	9	Ea	\$497.61
110	ROD, PLUNGER; 6821K	48735	CAT	\$388.44	9	Ea	\$3,495.96
120	WASHER OIL SEAL; 6821K	126588	CAT	\$10.79	6	Ea	\$64.74
130	SEAL, OIL CRANKCASE; ;6821K	29454	CAT	\$9.94	8	Ea	\$79.52
140	SLINGER BARRIER; 6821K	43865S	CAT	\$4.22	6	Ea	\$25.32
150	PLUNGER (M32x145); 6821K	43957	CAT	\$391.81	3	Ea	\$1,175.43



TECHNICAL PROPOSAL

Document No: Q #88317
 RFQ No: n/a
 Date: 11/02/2017
 Prepared By: Alexandra Guillen

Company: EXAMPLE CLIENT
 User: Client Name

LINE	DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER	MANUFACTURER	UNIT PRICE	UNITS	UOM	TOTAL
160	STUD, PLUNGER RETAINER (M10X135); 6821K	89778	CAT	\$20.24	6	Ea	\$121.44
170	KIT, SEAL; 6821K	701649	CAT	\$380.35	6	Ea	\$2,282.1
180	ADAPTER; INLET, LPS; 6821K	45562	CAT	\$111.94	6	Ea	\$671.64
190	WASHER, LPS; 6821K	44101	CAT	\$17.87	6	Ea	\$107.22
200	SCREW, HSH (M16X110)	89694	CAT	\$52.6	16	Ea	\$841.6
210	CYLINDER, V-PACKING; 6821K	701330	CAT	\$212.42	6	Ea	\$1,274.52
220	ADAPTER FEMALE; 6821K	45564SS	CAT	\$89.03	6	Ea	\$534.18
230	SPACER V-PACKING; 6821K	45674SS	CAT	\$176.01	6	Ea	\$1,056.06
240	KIT, VALVE; 6821K	34151	CAT	\$366.19	6	Ea	\$2,197.14
250	SCREW, HSH (M10X30)	87951	CAT	\$4.73	36	Ea	\$170.28
260	SCREW, HSH (M12X100), LOWER	701279	CAT	\$7.41	8	Ea	\$59.28
270	SCREW, HSH (M16X110), UPPER	89694U	CAT	\$52.61	16	Ea	\$841.76

Payment Terms: Cash in Advance
 Incoterm: FCA Miami
 Estimated Delivery: 1-2 Weeks
 Valid Until: 30 Days

Sub-Total: \$21,383.43
 Tax: \$0.00
 Total Equipment: \$21,383.43

Ask us about our Supply Chain Solutions